
Public COASTSWEEP Cleanups Scheduled as of November 4, 2024
Cape Cod (Bourne to Provincetown)
Town Beach Date Time Coordinator Organization Contact Information

Barnstable Sandy Neck Beach Coastline 9/15 9:00a Donna Bragg MEA/Sandy Neck donna.bragg@town.barnstable.ma.us                   
(508) 362-8300

Provincetown Long Point 9/21 10:00a Jesse Mechling Center for Coastal Studies jmechling@coastalstudies.org
(774) 207-0369

Dennis South Village Beach & West 
Dennis Beach 9/21 9:00a Louise Swider N/A lsnidrock929@comcast.net

(508) 258-0846

Gosnold
Cuttyhunk Island-Barges 
Beach, Channel Beach, 
Churches Beach

9/21 10:15a Michelle Carvalho Cuttyhunk STEAM 
Academy

mcarvalho@cuttyhunksteamacademy.org
(603) 244-9502

Sandwich Cape Cod Canal-South Side 9/28 9:00a Gabrielle Belfit Tighe & Bond gcbelfit@tighebond.com
(508) 367-5598

Wellfleet Wellfleet Ocean and Harbor 
Beaches 10/14 10:00a Dennis O'Connell

Wellfleet Conservation 
Trust and Wellfleet 
Recycling Committee

dennyoc@comcast.net
(508) 349-2162

Mashpee South Cape Beach 10/19 10:00a Bob Gorgone Waquoit Bay Reserve 
Foundation

waquoitbayreservefoundation@gmail.com
(503) 896-1309

Harwich Various Harwich Beaches 10/26 10:00a Connor O'Brien Harwich Conservation 
Trust

connor@harwichconservationtrust.org
(508) 432-3997

Yarmouth Beaches along South Shore 
Drive 11/2 9:00a Brittany DiRienzo Town of Yarmouth BDirienzo@yarmouth.ma.us 

Hyannis Veterans Beach 11/9 2:00p Kaitlyn Carpenter Barnstable Natural 
Resources

kaitlyn.carpenter@town.barnstable.ma.us               
(774) 487-2439


